© © N o s W

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Position

Manager Of Library Services

Librarian Assistant Il

Cataloger

Librarian Assistant Il
Librarian Assistant |
Librarian Assistant |
Librarian Assistant Il
Librarian Assistant |
Librarian Assistant |
Librarian Assistant |
Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Trustee

Other Positions Held Special District

District Librarian

Administrative
Assistant

Lassen Library District

Lassen Library District

Lassen Library District
Lassen Library District
Lassen Library District
Lassen Library District
Lassen Library District
Lassen Library District
Lassen Library District
Lassen Library District
Lassen Library District
Lassen Library District
Lassen Library District
Lassen Library District

Lassen Library District

Department
Library Services

Library Services

Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Library Services
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees
Board Of Trustees

Total Wages
$12,000
$9,784

$8,306
$8,235
$5,131
$4,051
$2,469
$1,970
$1,660
$860
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



