	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Manager Of Library Services	District Librarian	Lassen Library District	Library Services	\$12,000
2.	Librarian Assistant II	Administrative Assistant	Lassen Library District	Library Services	\$9,784
3.	Cataloger		Lassen Library District	Library Services	\$8,306
4.	Librarian Assistant II		Lassen Library District	Library Services	\$8,235
5.	Librarian Assistant I		Lassen Library District	Library Services	\$5,131
6.	Librarian Assistant I		Lassen Library District	Library Services	\$4,051
7.	Librarian Assistant II		Lassen Library District	Library Services	\$2,469
8.	Librarian Assistant I		Lassen Library District	Library Services	\$1,970
9.	Librarian Assistant I		Lassen Library District	Library Services	\$1,660
10.	Librarian Assistant I		Lassen Library District	Library Services	\$860
11.	Trustee		Lassen Library District	Board Of Trustees	\$0
12.	Trustee		Lassen Library District	Board Of Trustees	\$0
13.	Trustee		Lassen Library District	Board Of Trustees	\$0
14.	Trustee		Lassen Library District	Board Of Trustees	\$0
15.	Trustee		Lassen Library District	Board Of Trustees	\$0